Hathorn M2 systems come standard with a 7.4” shatter
resistant LCD monitor and are compatible with 18V
Milwaukee™ batteries for ultimate portability and
over 5 hours of runtime on a single charge.  All M2s
come equipped with 100ft. of premium cable and your
choice of straight-view or self-leveling DuraCAM™DuraCAM™
camera heads, all with cool running super bright LED
lights. Trusted by plumbers and contractors all over

www.hathorncorp.com     info@hathorncorp.com HATHORN
INSPECTION
CAMERA SYSTEM
re
adapterr
Specifi cations
Catalog # Description
10108 / 10140 regular skid for 1.68” / 1.43”
10137 / 10123 regular skid for 1.23” self leveling / 1.23” straight view
10109 3” grooved skid for 1.68” cameras
10160 3” grooved skid for 1.43” self leveling cameras
10187 P- trap skid for 1.43” cameras
10162 / 10161 roller skid for up to 12” pipe (1.68” / 1.43”)
Catalog # Camera Head Self Leveling Rod length Rod Size Min 90 Elbow Max.Pipe
well Lit
M2-1168-SL 1.68” Yes 100 ft. 1/2” 3” 12”
M2-1168 1.68” No 100 ft. 1/2” 3” 12”
M2-1143-SL 1.43” Yes 100 ft. 0.400” 3” 10”
M2-1143 1.43” No 100 ft. 0.400” 3” 10”
M2-1123-SL 1.23” Yes 100 ft. 3/8” 2” 6”
M2-1123 1.23” No 100 ft. 3/8” 2” 6”
M2-1100 1.00” No 100 ft. 1/4” 1.5” 4”